Position

City Clerk Administrator
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il

Records Coordinator

Other Positions Held City

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

Cc - City Clerk
Cc - City Clerk
Cc - City Clerk
Cc - City Clerk

Total Wages

$110,360
$57,783
$54,997
$45,927

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$7,711
$14,080
$8,022
$16,188



