Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk Administrator		Santa Cruz	Cc - City Clerk	\$110,360	\$7,711
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Cc - City Clerk	\$57,783	\$14,080
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Cc - City Clerk	\$54,997	\$8,022
Records Coordinator		Santa Cruz	Cc - City Clerk	\$45,927	\$16,188